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HEFCW Council meetings and other events 
January 2018 to March 2019 

 
Date and time Event and location* 

Thursday 25 January 2018 
(from ca 9:00am) 

Institutional Visit – Grŵp Llandrillo Menai 
 

Thursday 25 January 2018 
(from ca 12.00pm) 

Annual Public Meeting 
at Bangor University 

Thursday 25 January 2018 (2.00pm) Council meeting 
at Bangor University 
 

Friday 26 January 2018 (ca 9:00am – 
1:00pm) 

Institutional Visit – Bangor University 
 

Thursday 8 February 2018 (1:00pm) 
 

Quality Assessment Committee 

Wednesday 7 March 2018 (2:00pm) Audit and Risk Assurance Committee 

Wednesday 21 March 2018 
(ca 1:00pm) 

Council meeting  

Thursday 22 March 2018 (11:0am) 
 

Institutional Visit – Cardiff Metropolitan 
University 

Wednesday 9 May 2018 (pm) Student Opportunity and Achievement 
Committee 

Wednesday 16 May 2018 
(all day) 

Council Workshop 
 

Thursday 17 May 2018 (9:30am) Council meeting 
 

Thursday 24 May 2018 Research, Innovation and Engagement 
Committee 

Wednesday 20 June 2018 (2:00pm) Audit and Risk Assurance Committee 

Thursday 28 June 2018 (1:00pm) 
 

Quality Assessment Committee 

Wednesday 11 July 2018 
(ca 11:00am – 4.30pm) 

Institutional Visit – Cardiff University 

Thursday 12 July 2018 (9:30am) Council meeting 
 

Thursday 20 September 2018 (9:30am) Council meeting 
 

Friday 12 October 2018 Research, Innovation and Engagement 
Committee 

Wednesday 17 October 2018 (2:00pm) Audit and Risk Assurance Committee 

Wednesday 14 November 2018 
(all day) 

Council Workshop 
 

Thursday 15 November 2018 (9:30am) 
 

Council meeting 
 

Wednesday 5 December 2018 (2:00pm) Audit and Risk Assurance Committee 

Wednesday 23 January 2019 
(ca 11:00am – 4.30pm) 

Institutional Visit - Open University in 
Wales 



2 

Date and time Event and location* 

Thursday 24 January 2019 (9:30am) Council meeting 

Wednesday 20 March 2019 
(ca 11:00am – 4.30pm) 

Institutional Visit – University of South 
Wales 

Thursday 21 March 2019 (9:30am) Council meeting 

 
* Unless stated otherwise, Council and Committee meetings held at HEFCW’s office in Bedwas. 
 
Further Committee meeting dates to be agreed. 
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